G.N. 234

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

dissolved on deregistration:—

2329526
2723964
2284399
0099330
2406642
2535180
2587064
2963645
2963651
2963655
2963656
2963657
2963663
2811480
1497567
0399911
2973060
2969120
2509946
0112320
2478163
1428400
1982632
2120021
2387481
0590555

(HK) K&R TECH COMPANY LIMITED

SW Data Limited

Tshe's CO., LIMITED

ACUMEN NOMINEES LIMITED

AIGUANJIA GROUP INT'L HOLDING LIMITED
ALPHA Displays Co., Limited

ALPS FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

AN & NA 1 LIMITED

AN & NA 2 LIMITED

AN & NA 3 LIMITED

AN & NA 4 LIMITED

AN & NA 5 LIMITED

AN & NA 6 LIMITED

AQUAMINE Asset Management Limited
ARMADILLO COMPANY LIMITED

ASG MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AccSelect Limited

Aeromax Industrial Group Co., Limited
B.IMOTORS LIMITED

BAHARU INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BAIMAN GROUP LIMITED

BEST REPUTATION INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
BIGBIG ROLL INVESTMENT LIMITED
BLESSED FULL LIMITED

BLUEBEACH TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
BRIGHT SMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

THEMBERERARAT

HIIREAAIRAE

BT EEEEERATRAE

R A EEEARAE

TR E AR AE

TZIEFEARATRAE

HEEMARAE
HHPRESEAIRAE
Bt &ARAT
EHRATRAE

SRR AE]



2039810
2829026
2053867
2919756
26066187
2834759

2014642
0976258
2817866
1300038
2850823
2048799
0785450
2055987
2253709
2522544
1652380
0808770
2674021
2968802
0377688

1642608
2823880
1982636
1544500
2675540
0891033
0945759
2937708
0924118
2433639
1570936

BULLET TRAIN LIMITED

Backlinks Asia Limited

Biolndex (Hong Kong) Biotechnology Limited
Bliss International Asset Limited

Boyada Hong Kong Company Limited

Broad Vision (Hong Kong) Marketing Communication Activities Co.,

Limited

CAIYI HOLDING CO., LIMITED

CHE SING LABEL CO., LIMITED
CHENHAO (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CHINA KINGDOM LIMITED

CHINA VEHICLE SALES AND SERVICE CO., LIMITED
CHIYODA ASIA LIMITED

CK LIFE SCIENCES PRODUCTS LIMITED
CLAB TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Chasebaits International Limited

Chinz Trading Limited

Cloud Ocean Limited

Cotecna Inspection Hong Kong Limited
Cousine Limited

Creator International Technology Co., Limited

D. HEUNG & ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS
LIMITED

DATOLINK LIMITED

DAY 1 Company Limited

DEGRESS ROLL INVESTMENT LIMITED
DONGGUAN AIXI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Dong Liang Polymer Co., Limited

E.C. WAY LIMITED

EAGLES MOUNT ADVENTURES LIMITED
EH LIMITED

EKAM CORPORATION LIMITED
ELEVATE ASIA LIMITED

ENERGY PLUS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
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0317636
1931762
2716651
2492895
1049649
1646670
1982619
2400830
2713314
2753255
2952815
2401961
1865853
2558265
2737963
1860950

2350727
1803790
1526121
2618790
0752709
2550839
2652453
1399482
1896745
2135545
2939421
2753006
2255641
2859140
2446524
0882438
2583855

EVERBEST BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED

Easyfun Digital (HK) Limited

Entrepreneur Holding Limited

FAST FANCY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FIRST UP TRADING LIMITED

FIRSTCORP HK LIMITED

FORTUNE GATHER INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
FRESH VEG EXPRESS LIMITED

FTIT MARKETING PTY LIMITED

FTisland International Limited

FatCook888 Limited

Fox Store Limited

GAD'S HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

GECO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
GERMANY EMILE HVAC EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

GERMANY OUDISEN ALUMINIUM (HK) INTERNATIONAL CO.,
LIMITED

GH Capital International Holdings Limited

GLOBA LIMITED

GLOBAL BRIDGE CORPORATION LIMITED
GLOBAL ZONE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GLORY TEAM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN MARVEL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
GOLDEN MERCHANT LIMITED

GRAND CHINA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GUANGDONG BEST ENTERPRISE LIMITED
German Fovrain Chemical Industry Group Co., Limited
GoLion InsurTech Limited

HANG CHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HANGZHOU LIFETRENDS CO., LIMITED
HANGZHOU ROYAL IMP.&EXP. CO., LIMITED
HENG CHANG SHIPPING CORPORATION LIMITED
HIGH FASHION HOME TEXTILES COMPANY LIMITED
HK CHENXIN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
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2378711
2108821
2640266
2075896
2557831
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1522357
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2689359
0961321

2806813
2724428
2525537

2080609
1093287
1982629
2271578
1982822

2746713
2540083
2829626
2960839
2911482

HK HENGYUAN SMART ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HK Hui Yuan International Trading Limited

HK JIANRUITIANYU ELECTRIC LIMITED

HK KINGWAY SHARE COMPANY LIMITED

HK TENG WEI MIG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HK WEIZHI TRADING LIMITED

HK WLSIR SECURITY & SURVEILLANCE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HK XIN CHAO INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK YUANLINGJUYU WUJIN LIMITED

HKXD]J Jordon Limited

HOME Medical Investigating Centre Limited

HONG KONG BOKULING TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG GENERAL MEDICAL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG JT HUA TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG JOHN JOHN TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG KAISEN CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG WHALE TRAVEL SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED

HONGKONG BOTIAN INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG GINGTAHNG TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LINK TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG YILIMI INVESTMENT HOLDING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONOR GROUP CONFERENCE AND EXHIBITION LIMITED
HONSUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HOUSE GATHER INVESTMENT LIMITED

HQ Building Materials Limited

HSP INTERNATIONAL HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

HTM ASSOCIATES LIMITED

HUNG TO DECORATIVE MATERIALS ENGINEERING LIMITED
Hang Sun Shipping Company Limited

Henghang Shipping Logistics Company Limited

Holyskin Hong Kong Limited
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2091859
2565484
2728000
3004262
2520733
2413358
1653037
2695982
0851222
1252265
2361597
2971592
0840542
0502496
2755872
2100790
1398227
2385700
1232937
0778094
2136446
2857772
3011655
2044611
3029576
2033833
1982625

Hong Kong Qi An Trading Limited

Hong Kong San Hui Precision Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yadoctoral Medical Investment Group Limited

HongKong Eeyelog Technology Co., Limited
Hongkong FuRui Trade Co., Limited

Hongkong ShuiMiTian Cci Capital Limited
Hongkong Vaccine Net Limited

Honor Entertainment Hong Kong Co., Limited
HuanY1i Fashion International Group Co., Limited
Huayuan (China) Green Energy Co., Limited
ILLUSTORY (HONGKONG) MEDIA LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL REAL TIME PUBLICATION PRESS LIMITED
ISLAND RETAIL LIMITED

J & K CHEMICAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JET MATE TRADING LIMITED

JOYANCE OASIS LIMITED

JZ ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

KA YUEN OVERSEAS INVESTMENT LIMITED
KAMMAX LIMITED

KARING BUDDHIST MEMBERS LIMITED
KCT ASSETS HOLDING LIMITED

KROVISION ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
LARIS YOGURT LIMITED

LEMMI ELECTRONICS LIMITED

LUCK RICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LUCKY MASTER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Little Sprout Limited

Love Family Financial Services Limited

Luckwel Pharmaceuticals Limited

MAGIC PACKAGE PRODUCT LIMITED
MAHNCKE LOGISTICS & CONSULTING COMPANY LIMITED
MAJOR GATHER INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2080632
1192105
2414614
1814607
2178512
2555940
1085732
2597558
2724022
1340173
2720995
2768085
2710190
2852795
2724017
1482708
2857360
2624897
1764429
2092208
1539136
2235468
0805620
1965636
1929442
2715078
2224479
2861619
2077259
3047473
0204002
1101820
1056975

MAMAGAMA LIMITED

MAX WISE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MEGA VIEW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

MHE-P LIMITED

MIKEVISION CO., LIMITED

MILLION SPACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MOUNTAIN LEAVE GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED
MUTO FASHION TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
MWG Limited

Mansfield E & M Engineering Limited

Marine Engineering Consuiltant Services Co., Limited
Mees Hi-Tech Co., Limited

Mindtronic AI Co., Limited

Miss Trading Company Limited

My Wine Guru Limited

NAC APPLIANCES HOLDING LIMITED
NIHUACHANG JEWELRY LIMITED

NOBLE TRADING (HK) LIMITED

New Yuen Li Investments Limited

NextGen Builders Limited

OCEAN AMPLE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
OKAY COMPANY LIMITED

ON CHOICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

OSAKA WORLD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

Oriental International Partners Limited
P.H.L.M.S Trading Co., Limited
PADPARADSCHA LIMITED

PASSION GARDEN LIMITED

PBA Asia Development Company Limited
PBB Solutions Limited

POLARFORCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PPW CONNECT (HK) LIMITED

PPW INTERACTIVE (HK) LIMITED
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2863346
1982621
0305201
2398799
0858062
0413210
2940495
2235400
1045217
2555980
2970942
2979012
1775298
2398568
2417347
2572509
2710347
2703347
2418102
2331020
2650350
2634483
2278321

2684466
2853134
0857758
2342345
2926179
2249761
1331115
1888391
3002596
1877067

Pacific Capital Property Consultants Company Limited
RICH STEADY INVESTMENT LIMITED

RICHLEY TRADING LIMITED

RISING CENTRAL HK LIMITED

ROCK WISE LIMITED

ROZBOW LIMITED

RYDE & CO. LIMITED

Rictos (Hongkong) Technology Co., Limited
SERENDIPITY CAFE & BAR LIMITED
SES-imagotag Hong Kong Limited

SHANGHAI KAIYE CHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHANNON XU COACHING LIMITED

SILVER TARGET CORPORATION LIMITED
SMART WINNER CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SORP CAPITAL (HK) LIMITED

SSAYE CLUB LIMITED

SSG INTERNATIONAL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
SSS Funds Limited

SUNMAC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SUNOBLE (HongKong) International Trade Co., Limited
SURPLUS RICH 88 LIMITED

SYi Technology Limited

Shijie99 (HK) E-Commerce Co., Limited

Shirble Worldwide Limited

SpeakEasy Limited

Spring Ocean Acoustic Limited

TAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

TERASX PROPERTY TECHNOLOGIES HOLDINGS LIMITED
TEXILA INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY LIMITED

TIANJIE DESIGN (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

TK ELECTRONICS LIMITED

TeaGather Limited

Tianxi Elec Trading Co., Limited
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1541125
1771542
0852098
2049165
1875327

2714743
2745763
2960835
2937709
2937710
2937711
2937712
2937713
0498312
2939530
2841469
0318585
1261999
2354922
2399810
2327118
2640480
2608468
2638270
2720911
2415699
2046157
2635053
1739334
2982360
2976335
1771109
2403880

U2 Colors Limited

V-MODA LIMITED

VAN-AD LIMITED

VAST WAY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

VG SCIENTA (HongKong) Analytical Technology Limited

VG VERONESE GROUP LIMITED

VTCO Hong Kong Limited

Venus Shipping and Trading Limited

WEA LIMITED

WEB LIMITED

WEC LIMITED

WEF LIMITED

WEG LIMITED

WELLSON TRADING LIMITED
WENYUANTONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

WHY STUDIO HK LIMITED

WINCHEER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WINNER GARMENT GROUP LIMITED
WINNER SKY PROPERTIES LIMITED
Wonderland Group Co., Limited

XIANG KING (TAIWAN) FOOD LIMITED
XINTUOFU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
XUANYING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
YAOMEI (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
YAOS CO., LIMITED

YINGYI TRADING HONGKONG LIMITED
YOUHE SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED
YUANFANG HONGKONG TRADING LIMITED
‘YuHe Beauty Parlor Products Co., Limited

Yuet You Limited

ZHEJIANG SIFENG ARTWARE CO., LIMITED

ZHEJIIANG WANTONG AUTOMOBILE PUMP CO., LIMITED

moyou sporting goods co., Limited
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14 January 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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